BIZON @

AB-56T

Parts No.: 13436 6xx

613

AB-S6T BIZON Air Screwdriver
2019/9/17

Part. No.

13436 601
13436 602
13436 603
13436 604
13436 605
13436 606
13436 607
13436 608
13436 609
13436 610
13436 611
13436 612
13436 613
13436 614
13436 615
13436 616
13436 617
13436 618
13436 619
13436 620
13436 621
13436 622
13436 623
13436 624
13436 625
13436 626
13436 627
13436 628
13436 629
13436 630
13436 631
13436 632
13436 633
13436 634
13436 635
13436 636
13436 637
13436 638
13436 639

Description

ROTOR BLADE
O-RING (P11x1.5)
O-RING (P14x1.9)
O-RING (P14)

STEEL BALL (@ 3,175mm)
PIN (@4x16)

PIN (@ 3x24)

PIN (@ 2x16)

SPRING

SPRING

STOPPING WHEEL
RETAINING RING
SCREW

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING (696-22)
BALL BEARING (R8)
BALL BEARING (R6)
BALL BEARING (6201-22)
GEAR

SWITCH LEVER
REVERSE VALVE
VALVE ROD

VALVE ROD

AIR INLET (PT)
MUFFLER

MUFFLER

ROTOR

FRONT PLATE

REAR PLATE

CYLINDER

GEARRING

BUSHING

BUSHING

BUSHING

WASHER

WASHER

DRIVING ROD

FRONT CAP

HANDLE
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